Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V1.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2023
z
LoRaWAN®
  Gateway
F8L10GW-02
Introduction
F8L10GW-02 is a wireless data transmission gateway based on standard LoRaWAN® protocol. It can be

Dimensions (mm)
Note: There may be differences between models of accessories and interfaces, actual products shall prevail.
Order Information
Products Description 4G Antenna WIFI Antenna LoRa Antenna GPS Antenna
F8L10GW-02433-XXX LoRa+LTE WIFI Gateway 1 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02470-XXX LoRa+LTE WIFI Gateway 1 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02868-XXX LoRa+LTE WIFI Gateway 1 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02915-XXX LoRa+LTE WIFI Gateway 1 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02433-MZZ LoRa+ WIFI Gateway 0 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02470-MZZ LoRa+ WIFI Gateway 0 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02868-MZZ LoRa+ WIFI Gateway 0 1 1 1
F8L10GW-02915-MZZ LoRa+ WIFI Gateway 0 1 1 1
Note: XXX indicates the 4G version, and MZZ indicates that the 4G module version is not included
115.0 mm
289.4 mm
217.5 mm